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Bibioteca Ativa - Municipio da Batalha

Euroindy 0,800 Km
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4Manga 05-08-2016 11:23. .
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
9 1:02.979 +1.851 11:39:29.175
(67) Renato Vala 10 1:03.735 +2.607 11:40:32.910
1 1:43.813 +49.604 11:31:42.006
2 57.754 +3.545 11:32:39.760 (23) Diogo Jorddo
3 56.052 +1.843 11:33:35.812 1 1:08.623 +5.859 11:31:23.300
4 58.124 +3.915  11:34:33.936 2 1:02.764 - 11:32:26.064
5 57.291 +3.082 11:35:31.227 3 1:04.286 +1.522 11:33:30.350
6 55.525 +1.316 11:36:26.752 4 1:05.160 +2.396 11:34:35.510
7 56.649 +2.440 11:37:23.401 5 1:05.370 +2.606 11:35:40.880
8 56.313 +2.104 11:38:19.714 6 1:04.049 +1.285 11:36:44.929
9 W - 11:39:13.923 7 1:04.148 +1.384 11:37:49.077
10 57.447 +3.238 11:40:11.370 8 1:04.919 +2.155 11:38:53.996
9 1:04.556 +1.792 11:39:58.552
(68) Afonso Monteiro
1 1:01.622 +6.082 11:31:05.080 (61) Frandisco Gois
2 1:08.575 +13.035  11:32:13.655 1 1:12.954 +5.990  11:31:07.287
3 58.633 +3.093 11:33:12.288 2 1:13.137 +6.173 11:32:20.424
4 56.374 +0.834 11:34:08.662 3 1:08.854 +1.890 11:33:29.278
5 58.189 +2.649 11:35:06.851 4 1:08.623 +1.659 11:34:37.901
6 55.540 - 11:36:02.391 5 1:08.886 +1.922 11:35:46.787
7 55.595 +0.055 11:36:57.986 6 1:06.964 - 11:36:53.751
8 57.724 +2.184 11:37:55.710 7 1:08.923 +1.959 11:38:02.674
9 58.959 +3.419 11:38:54.669 8 1:09.434 +2.470 11:39:12.108
10 57.346 +1.806 11:39:52.015 9 1:08.349 +1.385 11:40:20.457
(62) Dério Lisboa (73) Miguel Rebelo
1 1:08.979 +9.361 11:31:05.757 1 1:41.373 +33.511 11:31:55.549
2 1:04.801 +5.183 11:32:10.558 2 1:12.249 +4.387 11:33:07.798
3 1:03.645 +4.027  11:33:14.203 3 1:07.862 - 11:34:115.660
4 1:03.016 +3.398 11:34:17.219 4 1:10.047 +2.185 11:35:25.707
5 1:03.702 +4.084 11:35:20.921 5 1:08.857 +0.995 11:36:34.564
6 1:02.166 +2.548 11:36:23.087 6 1:08.503 +0.641 11:37:43.067
7 1:01.890 +2.272 11:37:24.977 7 1:11.510 +3.648 11:38:54.577
8 1:03.507 +3.889 11:38:28.484 8 1:09.296 +1.434 11:40:03.873
9 59.618 - 11:39:28.102
10 1:03.352 +3.734 11:40:31.454 (56) Jodo Costa
1 1:47.487 +3.554 11:31:51.149
(54) Simédo Soares 2 1:43.933 - 11:33:35.082
1 1:47.373 +47.293 11:31:59.998 3 1:51.277 +7.344 11:35:26.359
2 1:21.882 +21.802  11:33:21.880 4 1:49.986 +6.053  11:37:16.345
3 1:12.772 +12.692 11:34:34.652 5 1:53.277 +9.344 11:39:09.622
4 1:15.872 +15.792 11:35:50.524
5 1:04.200 +4.120 11:36:54.724
6 1:00.080 - 11:37:54.804
7 1:03.303 +3.223 11:38:58.107
(64) Jodo Caetano Gomes
1 1:07.294 +6.872 11:31:02.237
2 1:20.095 +19.673 11:32:22.332
3 1:07.406 +6.984 11:33:29.738
4 1:03.994 +3.572 11:34:33.732
5 1:01.012 +0.590 11:35:34.744
6 1:00.422 - 11:36:35.166
7 1:08.743 +8.321 11:37:43.909
8 1:02.817 +2.395 11:38:46.726
9 1:01.377 +0.955 11:39:48.103
(63) Marco Brigido
1 1:09.012 +7.884 11:31:02.754
2 1:04.638 +3.510 11:32:07.392
3 1:05.192 +4.064 11:33:12.584
4 1:05.629 +4.501 11:34:18.213
5 1:02.430 +1.302 11:35:20.643
6 1:02.142 +1.014 11:36:22.785
7 1:01.128 - 11:37:23.913
8 1:02.283 +1.155 11:38:26.196
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